Form-V
(Office copy)

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

8198138

o F R AR e e e T R
ms CERT‘F‘CATE SHN_L BE ‘WMD ........................ e
INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION T sl Bl et S
To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection: ~ 28-Nov-15

Description of consignment/Smm=a R34 ¢

Name and address of exporter: MOLLAH FOOD PRODUCTS, 28/1/C, TOYNBEE CIRCULAR ROAD,
agAERTED W9 @ BFE MOTIJHEEL C/A, DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH.

Declared name and address of consignee: \, o » eNTERPRISE LTD. FLAT-36, DERWENT ROBERT STREET,
Sliad saulib b, CAMDEM TOWN, LONDON, NW-1, 3JR, UK

Number and description of packages:

SCoR el 8 fagae 250 CARTONS

Distinguishing mark; i

e o=

Place of origin:

@gqm AL BANGLADESH

Declared means of conveyance: BY AR

caifs faaera oo

Declared po_i]];lt of entry: LONDON, UK

:?é';e;;‘;rgg“:e%’;qu“m“w declared: 000 ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.

Botanical name of plant: SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE
tfgras tamlf-a A1 \

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practicall; free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/awal &eT a9 Ve @, SRfve Sfm, Swens «40 a1 s=
fafiqs Ganf ooy s e?{:’ﬂgtgﬂ& IR & CIPRFIR G2 IRRFSE G o o ¢ @RMR 18 I
Ao 22e @92 8% SrAEIRE (U IEAA TN e aEs fify Rym arenas 23 |

Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/(T¥% H¥31/93 WAIISFA
i } NILL

Date/erfax & / .Treatment.r"jﬁ‘ﬁ Lick
Chemical (active ingredient) TR 59 (fam Bom 3 NILL 2
Duration and temperature/Zfa™ ¢ Wi ¢ NILF VAl ]DFOR Sfﬂp |
Concentration/swl 3 : NILL WITHIN 24 HQ;‘/I;E.S ;

Additional information/afsfa® fTTa ¢ NILL

Additional declaration/=Sfefe® cae 3

Signature

AENNC
(Vi MsHEZHIT Hoque)
Name of authorised dii@mmntine Pathologist

Plant Quarantine Station
wgeS FATER T Hazrat Shahysial-inté Airport
a, Bangladesh
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E)alc of Issue : 28-Nov-15
Z7a sffad :
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0198138

English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd

7 Green Chilli

8 Pumpkin

8 Plantain
10 Cucumber
11 Banana Flower
12 Stem of Banana
13 Radish
14 Stem of Colocasia
15|Cabbage

Date:- 28-Nov-15

Botanical Name

Lagenaria sisceraria

Benincasa hispida

Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta

Colocasia spp

- Tﬁchosénthe.:s dfo_iéa '

Capsicum annuum

Cucurbita pepo

Musa paradisiaca
Cueumis sativus
Musa sp

Musa sp
Raphanus sativus

Colocasia spp

| Brassica oleracea

Tbtai

Quantity (Kgs)
| 200
150
50
170
30
50
100
50
29
25
25
25
50
30
20
1000
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(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'| Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



