

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine) PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION

0198138

PLACHAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

To: Plant protection organisation of

UK

Date of Inspection:

28-Nov-15

Description of consignment/हानारनद विवदन :

Name and address of exporter: রপ্তানীকারকের নাম ও ঠিকানা

MOLLAH FOOD PRODUCTS, 28/1/C, TOYNBEE CIRCULAR ROAD,

MOTIJHEEL C/A, DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH.

Declared name and address of consignee: ঘোষিত প্রাপকের নাম ও ঠিকানা

NABILA ENTERPRISE LTD. FLAT-36, DERWENT ROBERT STREET,

CAMDEM TOWN, LONDON, NW-1, 3JR, U.K.

Number and description of packages: গাটের সংখ্যা ও বিবরণ

250 CARTONS

Distinguishing mark: সনাক্তকরণ চিহ্ন

AB

Place of origin:

BANGLADESH

উৎপাদন স্থান Declared means of conveyance:

BY AIR

ঘোষিত পরিবহনের ধরণ

Declared point of entry:

LONDON, U.K.

ঘোষিত প্রবেশ স্থান

Name of produce and quantity declared:

ঘোষিত পণ্যের নাম ও পরিমাণ

1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.

Botanical name of plant:

উদ্ভিদের বৈজ্ঞানিক নাম

SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/এতদ্বারা প্রত্যয়ন করা যাইতেছে যে, উল্লিখিত উদ্ভিদ, উদ্ভিদজাত পণ্য বা অন্যান্য বিধিবদ্ধ দ্রব্যাদি সঠিকপন্থায় পরীক্ষিত ও সংগনিরোধ পোকা ও রোগবালাই এবং ব্যবহারিকভাবে অন্যান্য ক্ষতিকর পোকা ও রোগবালাই মুক্ত বলিয়া বিবেচিত হইয়াছে এবং উহা আমদানীকারী দেশের বর্তমান উদ্ভিদ স্বাস্থ্য সংক্রান্ত বিধি বিধান মোতাবেক হইয়াছে।

Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/পোকামৃক অথবা/এবং জীবাণুমুককরণ ঃ

Date/তারিখ &

Treatment/গৃহিত বাবস্থা ঃ

NILL

Chemical (active ingredient) রাসায়নিক দ্রব্য (সক্রিয় উপাদান) ঃ

VAI ID FOR SHIPMENT WITHIN 24 HOURS

Duration and temperature/ছিতিকাল ও তাপমাত্রা ঃ

Additional information/অভিরিক্ত বিবরণ ঃ

NILL

Concentration/भाषा :

NILL

NILL

Additional declaration/অভিরিক্ত যোৰণা ঃ

Signature

(Md. Monzurul Hoque) Name of authorised officenantine Pathologist Plant Quarantine Station দায়িত্প্রাপ্ত কর্মকর্তার নাম Hazrat Shahjalai int i Airport

Dhaka, Bangladesh

Date of Issue: ইস্যার তারিখ:

28-Nov-15

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0198138

Date: - 28-Nov-15

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	200
2	Ash Gourd	Benincasa hispida	150
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	50
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	170
5	Stolon of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	30
6	Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	50
7	Green Chilli	Capsicum annuum	100
8	Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	50
9	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	25
10	Cucumber	Cueumis sativus	25
11	Banana Flower	Musa sp	25
12	Stem of Banana	Musa sp	25
13	Radish	Raphanus sativus	50
14	Stem of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	30
15	Cabbage	Brassica oleracea	20
		Total	1000

(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh